LAKE USE PERMIT

Hold Harmless Agreement

I,, do, for myself, my family, and/or my guests hereby agree to save and hold harmless the Town of Highland Lake, Alabama, any town employees, or officials, from all cost, injury, or damage that I, my family, or my guest, may sustain arising from any activity, condition or event while using Highland Lake.	
The Town of Highland Lake, Alabama, shall not be responsible for any accidents, injuries, or property damage to any person while using any public facilities owned or operated by the Town of Highland Lake, including but not limited to, the lake, the boat launch ramp, the fishing pier and/or public parks or municipal buildings. Any person coming within the boundaries of the police jurisdiction of Highland Lake shall by such entrance waive any claims against the town, town officials, members of any established boards, or enforcement officials performing their duties, for any accident, injuries, or property damages that may occur.	
THE HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT SET FORTH ABOVE SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT FOR ALL RENEWALS OF THIS PERMIT.	
Sig	gned:
Da	te:
Pe	rmit #:
Ad	ldress:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
New Permit	
Renewal Permit for Original Permit No	